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Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Solstice 10k
June 20, 2015
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scattered clouds
gentle breeze

Awards
Overall
Place Over Time Name Race AgeOn Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Race Day ters Place Mile
Female Total: 3
1 7 41:38  Vikki McKane 788 44 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 6:42
2 11 44:56 Lauren Sprenger 824 20 20 -29 Shippensburg PA 7:14
3 17 48:15 Stephanie Elliott 856 32 30-39 Shippensburg PA 7:46
Male Total: 3
1 1 36:39 Zachary Despreaux 763 21 20 -29 Shippensburg PA 5:54
2 2 36:47 Chris McCabe 786 25 20 - 29 Carlisle PA 5:55
3 3 39:08 Noah Reighard 810 17 13-19 Carlisle PA 6:18
Masters
Place Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace /
All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 2
1 25 50:16 Amy Stahlman 733 47 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:05
2 54 58:44 Angelique Gardner 769 40 40 - 49 Carlisle PA 9:27
Male Total: 2
1 5 40:06 Jim Smiley 821 40 40 - 49 New Bloomfield PA 6:27
2 6 41:17 Mike Meadows 790 58 50 - 59 Martinsburg Wwv 6:39
Age Graded Percent
Age Grade Name Age Over Time Adjusted Age Race City State
Place Graded % All Time Place Number
1 Mike Meadows 79.13 6 41:17 33:47 M 58 790 Martinsburg WV
2 Vikki McKane 77.56 7 41:38 39:08 F 44 788 Fayetteville PA
3 Zachary Despreaux 73.24 1 36:39 36:30 M 21 763 Shippensburg PA
4 Chris McCabe 72.68 2 36:47 36:47 M 25 786 Carlisle PA
5 Ron Slozat 72.68 21 49:12 36:47 M 68 819 Shippensburg PA
6 Hap Miller 72.55 29 50:59 36:51 M 71 847 Carlisle PA
7 Noah Reighard 71.54 39:08 37:22 M 17 810 Carlisle PA
8 Jim Smiley 70.57 5 40:06 37:53 M 40 821 New Bloomfield PA
9 Paul Sick 70.35 18 48:32 38:00 M 63 859 Chambersburg PA
10 Rodney Small 69.92 12 45:11 38:14 M 54 820 Chambersburg PA
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Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Solstice 10k
June 20, 2015

Age Groups
Age Over Time

Group All
Male 12 & under

1 49 1:20:00
Female 13-19

1 35 1:07:50
Male 13-19

1 14 48:12

2 22 50:35
Female 20-29

1 6 50:45

2 8 51:40
Male 20-29

1 11 45:59

2 12 47:30
Female 30-39

1 4 48:51

2 7 51:23
Male 30-39

1 4 39:22

2 32 56:34
Female 40 - 49

1 25 1:00:47

2 26 1:00:56
Male 40 - 49

1 7 43:33

2 8 44:15
Female 50 - 59

1 30 1:03:42

2 33 1:07:37
Male 50 -59

1 10 45:11

2 16 48:41
Male 60 - 69

1 15 48:32

Name

Caden Duff

Hanna Mowery

Bailey Renfrew
Jacob Surratt

Karli Wagner
Kara Klunk

Derek Plummer
Daniel Shaffer

Amanda Temple
Willow Weir

Dan Welsh
Troy Stocker

Sylvia Thompson
Michele Ford

Jonathan Burns
Adam Nonemaker

Norma Holsopple
Teresa Moomaw

Rodney Small
John Copenheaver

Paul Sick

Awards

Race

764

801

811
829

837
781

857
854

832
838

839
828

834
860

756
805

776
798

820
758

859

Age On
Number Race Day

9

19

15
16

24
28

29
26

33
38

30
35

42
43

47
43

52
53

54
55

63

Age
Group

12 & under

13-19

13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29

20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49

40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59

50 -59
50 -59

60 - 69

City

Carlisle

Millersburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Carlisle
Biglerville

Fayetteville
Dillsburg

Falling Waters
Waynesboro

Enola
York

Carlisle
Fayetteville

Mechanicsburg
Newburg

Shippensburg
Newville

Chambersburg
York Springs

Chambersburg

A
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State Pace/
Mile
PA 12:52
PA 10:55
PA 7:45
PA 8:08
PA 8:10
PA 8:19
PA 7:24
PA 7:39
wv 7:52
PA 8:16
PA 6:20
PA 9:06
PA 9:47
PA 9:48
PA 7:01
PA 7:07
PA 10:15
PA 10:53
PA 7:16
PA 7:50
PA 7:49
Timber Hill
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Age Groups
Age Over
Group All
Male 60 - 69
2 17 49:12
Male 70 & over
1 23 50:59
2 31 55:50

Time

Solstice 10k
June 20, 2015

Awards
Name Race Age On Age
Number Race Day Group
Ron Slozat 819 68 60 - 69
Hap Miller 847 71 70 & over
Jim Becker 844 73 70 & over

=y, Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council
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City State Pace/
Mile
Shippensburg PA 7:55
Carlisle PA 8:12
Greencastle PA 8:59
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